
WA APCO-NENA Conference Tag:Telecommunicators Tag:COOP Tag:NG911/Technology Tag:People First Tag:Leadership Tag:Training October 4 - 7, 2022

0900-1530

1600-1745

1800-2100

0730-1630

0830-1030

0900-1445

1030-1045

Board Room Classroom: A Classroom: B Classroom: C Classroom: D Classroom: EF Classroom: G Classroom: H
1045-1145

COMTECH - Doctor's 
Office

Emergency Management & 911, 
Tag:COOP

Gratitude Check, 
Tag:Telecommunicators

The PSAP of 2026: Will you be 
ready?, Tag:NG911/Technology

911 Data Messaging, 
Tag:NG911/Technology

Growing Your 911 Center, 
Tag:Telecommunicators

911 Turnover, Tag:Training How To Survive the ECC Theme Park, 
Tag:Telecommunicators

1200-1300

1300-1400
COMTECH - Doctor's 
Office

Tsumami, earthquakes, and 
volcanoes, Tag:COOP

Technology as a Force Multiplier, 
Tag:Leadership

Data-Driven Dispatch, 
Tag:NG911/Technology

Yoga for First Responders, 
Tag:People First

Introduction to Psychological Body 
Armor, Tag:People First

Current Employment Concerns for 
911, Tag:Leadership

1400-1415

1415-1515
COMTECH - Doctor's 
Office

Lessons Learned from Recent Cyber 
Attacks, Tag:COOP

Coaching for Performance, 
Tag:People First

Training Adults in 911, Tag:Training
Building employee’s first, Skills 
Second, Tag:Leadership

Introduction to Psychological Body 
Armor, Tag:People First

Current Employment Concerns for 
911, Tag:Leadership

1615-1830

0800-1800

0800-1300

1100-1200

Classroom: A Classroom: B Classroom: C Classroom: D Classroom: EF Classroom: G Classroom: H
0900-1000

COMTECH - Doctor's 
Office

NG911 Call Handling for the future, 
Tag:NG911/Technology

Communication Assets Survey, 
Tag:NG911/Technology

300+ Cybersecurity Assessment, 
Tag:COOP

SREC's Adult Training Model, 
Tag:Training

Prepare for Livestreaming, 
Tag:NG911/Technology

Transform 911, Tag:Leadership
Civility, What is the cost?, Tag:People 
First

1030-1330

1330-1430
COMTECH - Doctor's 
Office

LMR Interoperability Pilot Program, 
Tag:COOP

TERT: Deployment to Demob, 
Tag:Telecommunicators

CISA 911 Cyber Awareness, 
Tag:COOP

Connecting to FirstNet, 
Tag:NG911/Technology

Peer Support Team’s for 911, 
Tag:People First

Behavior Health System, 
Tag:Telecommunicators

We Need To Talk, Tag:People First

1430-1445

1445-1545
COMTECH - Doctor's 
Office

Commercial Advisory Update & APCO 
History, Tag:Leadership

New ECC In Belize!, Tag:Leadership
CISA 911 Cyber Awareness, 
Tag:COOP

Priority Telecommunications 
Services, Tag:COOP

Taming 911 Turnover, Tag:Training
The Legislative Process, 
Tag:Leadership

988/911 Where we are, 
Tag:Leadership

1730-1800

1815-2100

0900-1030

0900-1030

1030-1045

1045-1200

Note:  Classes in bold text and bold outline will be recorded for offline viewing as a pilot project the chapter is working on Updated: 9/22/2022

Location Pending: WA 911 Advisory Meeting - Open to the public
Great Hall A: Telecommunicator Super Session - DV Cycle of Violence

Lobby:   Snacks * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins 
 Great Hall A: Recruitment, Retention & Retirement Workshop * Canned Food Drive Winners Announced * Raffle Ticket Giveaways

Day 4 - Friday Activities

Lobby:      Snacks * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins * Basket Auction

Lobby:  Chapter Banquet Reception * Basket Auction Closes - Winners Announced
Great Hall A:  Chapter Banquet

Great Hall B, C & D:   Vendor Floor Grand Opening & Reception

Lobby: Registration Open * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins * Basket Auction
Great Hall B, C & D:   Vendor Floor Open

Great Hall B, C & D:   Dedicated Vendor Floor & Lunch

Lobby:      Snacks * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins * Basket Auction

Day 3 - Thursday Activities

Great Hall A:  Chapter  Banquet Rehearsal (Invitation only)

Great Hall A & B:  Lunch

Classrooms C & D: PSAP Directors, Managers & 911 Coordinators Meeting (Luncheon in Great Hall A)
Great Hall A: Chapter Meeting

Great Hall A: Chapter Dinner & Activities

Day 1 - Tuesday Activities

Day 2 - Wednesday Activities
Lobby:      Registration Open * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins * Basket Action

Great Hall B, C & D:  Vendor Floor Set-Up
Great Hall A:  Welcome Back Breakfast, Opening Ceremonies

Lobby:   Snacks * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins 


