WA APCO-N	IENA Conference	Tag:Telecommunicators	Tag:COOP	Tag:NG911/Technology	Tag:People First	Tag:Leadership	Tag:Training	October 4 - 7, 2022
				Day 1 - Tue	sday Activities			
0900-1530 Classrooms C & D: PSAP Directors, Managers & 911 Coordinators Meeting (Luncheon in Great Hall A)								
1600-1745								
1800-2100					Hall A: Chapter Dinner & A	· ·		
Day 2 - Wednesday Activities								
0730-1630	Lobby: Registration Open * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins * Basket Action							
0830-1030	Great Hall A: Welcome Back Breakfast, Opening Ceremonies							
0900-1445	Great Hall B, C & D: Vendor Floor Set-Up							
1030-1045	Lobby: Snacks * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins							
	Board Room	Classroom: A	Classroom: B	Classroom: C	Classroom: D	Classroom: EF	Classroom: G	Classroom: H
1045-1145	Office	Emergency Management & 911, Tag:COOP	Gratitude Check, Tag:Telecommunicators	The PSAP of 2026: Will you be ready?, Tag:NG911/Technology	911 Data Messaging, Tag:NG911/Technology	Growing Your 911 Center, Tag:Telecommunicators	911 Turnover, Tag:Training	How To Survive the ECC Theme Park, Tag:Telecommunicators
1200-1300	Great Hall A & B: Lunch							
1300-1400	COMTECH - Doctor's Office	Tsumami, earthquakes, and volcanoes, Tag:COOP		Technology as a Force Multiplier, Tag:Leadership	Data-Driven Dispatch, Tag:NG911/Technology	Yoga for First Responders, Tag:People First	Introduction to Psychological Body Armor, Tag:People First	Current Employment Concerns for 911, Tag:Leadership
1400-1415	Lobby: Snacks * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins * Basket Auction							
1415-1515	COMTECH - Doctor's Office	Lessons Learned from Recent Cyber Attacks, Tag:COOP		Coaching for Performance, Tag:People First	Training Adults in 911, Tag:Training	Building employee's first, Skills Second, Tag:Leadership	Introduction to Psychological Body Armor, Tag:People First	Current Employment Concerns for 911, Tag:Leadership
1615-1830			•	Great Hall B, C &	D: Vendor Floor Grand O	pening & Reception		
	Day 3 - Thursday Activities							
0800-1800	Lobby: Registration Open * Canned Food Drive Donation Bins * Basket Auction							
0800-1300	Great Hall B, C & D: Vendor Floor Open							
1100-1200	Great Hall A: Chapter Banquet Rehearsal (Invitation only)							
		Classroom: A	Classroom: B	Classroom: C	Classroom: D	Classroom: EF	Classroom: G	Classroom: H
0900-1000	Office	NG911 Call Handling for the future, Tag:NG911/Technology	Communication Assets Survey, Tag:NG911/Technology	300+ Cybersecurity Assessment, Tag:COOP	SREC's Adult Training Model, Tag:Training	Prepare for Livestreaming, Tag:NG911/Technology	Transform 911, Tag:Leadership	Civility, What is the cost?, Tag:People First
1030-1330	Great Hall B, C & D: Dedicated Vendor Floor & Lunch							
1330-1430	COMTECH - Doctor's	LMR Interoperability Pilot Program, Tag:COOP	TERT: Deployment to Demob, Tag:Telecommunicators	CISA 911 Cyber Awareness, Tag:COOP	Connecting to FirstNet, Tag:NG911/Technology	Peer Support Team's for 911, Tag:People First	Behavior Health System, Tag:Telecommunicators	We Need To Talk, Tag:People First
1430-1445	Jg	145.0001	148.10101		anned Food Drive Donation		Tag. Telecommunications	
1445-1545	COMTECH - Doctor's Office	Commercial Advisory Update & APCO History, Tag:Leadership	New ECC In Belize!, Tag:Leadership	CISA 911 Cyber Awareness, Tag:COOP	Priority Telecommunications Services, Tag:COOP	Taming 911 Turnover, Tag:Training	The Legislative Process, Tag:Leadership	988/911 Where we are, Tag:Leadership
1730-1800				Lobby: Chapter Banquet R	eception * Basket Auction	Closes - Winners Announc	ed	
1815-2100	Great Hall A: Chapter Banquet							
	Day 4 - Friday Activities							
0900-1030	Location Pending: WA 911 Advisory Meeting - Open to the public							
0900-1030	Great Hall A: Telecommunicator Super Session - DV Cycle of Violence							
1030-1045			Constitution Description		acks * Canned Food Drive I		1 * D-ff( - T:-  -	
1045-1200	Great Hall A: Recruitment, Retention & Retirement Workshop * Canned Food Drive Winners Announced * Raffle Ticket Giveaways							